
Participants in the DKFZ-MOST Winter School 2008 (list of speakers separate) 
(as per 28.02.08) 
 
 

Name E-Mail Gender Background (comments) 
Addadi, Sefi yosepha@weizmann.ac.il Male  Div. Neeman, Michal (run. Proj. Isr.) 
Afanasyeva, Elena e.afanasyeva@dkfz.de Female PhD-Program DKFZ 
Bednorz, Nadja Bednorz@med.uni-frankfurt.de Female Div. Groner, Bernd (PC Member) 
Cao, Liji l.cao@dkfz.de Male Div. Prof. Semmler (Organizer) 
Dotan, Shahar dotansh@bgu.ac.il Male  Div. Apte, Ron (run. Proj. Isr.) 
Edri Botzer, Liat liatedry@post.tau.ac.il Female Div. Witz, Isaac (speaker, Isr.) 
Gao, Lei Gaolei615@sohu.com Male PhD-Program DKFZ 
Hershkowitz, Oren orenh@bgu.ac.il Male Div. Angel, Porgador (run. Proj. Isr.) 
Jayapaul, Jabadurai j.jayapaul@dkfz.de Male Div. Dr. Kiessling (run. Proj. Ger) 
Kaltenthaler, Silke s.kaltenthaler@dkfz.de Female PhD-Program DKFZ 
Kubarenko, Andriy, Dr. a.kubarenko@dkfz.de Male DKFZ Division F120 
Lerner, Immanuel Immanuel.lerner@mail.huji.ac.il Male Div. Vlodavsky (run. Proj. Isr.) 
Linde, Nina n.linde@dkfz.de Female PhD-Program DKFZ 
Meyer, Christiane c.meyer@dkfz.de Female Div. Umansky, Victor (run. Proj. Ger.) 
Nemeth, Julia j.nemeth@dkfz.de Female Div. Angel, Peter (run. Proj. Ger.) 
Ozcelik, Jale J.Ozcelik@dkfz.de Female  PhD-Program DKFZ 
Quack, Christian Christian.quack@nct-heidelberg.de Male PhD-Program DKFZ 
Rimkus, Gabriella Gabriella.rimkus@med.uni-jena.de Female Div. Hilger, Ingrid, Jena (speaker, Ger.) 
Shatnyeva, Olga o.shatneva@dkfz.de Female PhD-Program DKFZ 

 


